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Группа No 1    10:00    дорожка No  1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛИЩУК Илья МОС  0  V  V  2  V  1 0,500 -1 15 4

ДЕМЧЕНКО Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 11 21 2

РАДОМИРОВИЧ Александр МОС  1  3  V  V  V  1 0,500 -2 17 5

СОБОЛЕВ Виталий МОС  0  0  1  0  3  0 0,000 -20 4 7

БОЙКОВ Алексей СПБ  V  0  3  V  V  0 0,500 0 15 3

КУРИЦЫН Дмитрий ВЛА  3  3  3  V  1  0 0,167 -9 14 6

ЗИЯТДИНОВ Булат ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

Группа No 2    10:00    дорожка No  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС  2  0  V  2  2  3 0,167 -10 13 6

ДИКОВ Николай МОС  V  2  V  V  2  1 0,500 0 17 4

ИГНАТОВ Алексей МОС  V  V  V  V  0  1 0,667 3 17 3

ЩИНОВ Андрей МОС  3  1  1  2  0  0 0,000 -17 7 7

БОЧКАРЕВ Богдан СПБ  V  2  3  V  1  V 0,500 -1 18 5

ИВАНОВ Павел ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 14 23 1

ЗЕМЦОВ Тимофей ПЕН  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 11 23 2

Группа No 3    10:00    дорожка No  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЦЫПИН Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

ФЕДЯНИН Лев МОС  1  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 7 20 3

ЛАПИН Дмитрий МОС  1  V  V  V  0  V 0,667 0 17 4

КУЧЕРЯВЫЙ Максим МОС  0  0  3  V  0  0 0,167 -14 7 6

ГРАЧЁВ Артем НИЖ  0  2  1  1  1  1 0,000 -18 6 7

ВОДОВ Иван СПБ  2  0  V  V  V  V 0,667 8 18 2

МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий СПБ  0  3  2  V  V  1 0,333 -3 14 5

Группа No 4    10:00    дорожка No  4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПУЧКОВ Иван МОС  V  2  1  V  3  1 0,333 -5 15 6

НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС  3  3  V  V  V  3 0,500 4 21 2

ПАТЯВИН Артемий МОС  V  V  3  3  3  1 0,333 -3 18 5

МИШАКОВ Максим МОС  V  3  V  3  V  1 0,500 1 19 3

ГРЕБЕНКИН Владимир САМ  1  0  V  V  2  0 0,333 -11 11 7

ГИЛЁВ Максим СПБ  V  2  V  2  V  1 0,500 -3 17 4

СУХАНОВ Кирилл НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

Группа No 5    10:00    дорожка No  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БРУЕР Георгий МОС  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 12 19 1

ИЛЬИН Николай МОС  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 4 17 2

ФЕДИН Георгий МОС  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 4 17 2

АНДРУЛИС Валерий МОС  0  3  3  0  1 0,000 -13 7 6

КАФТАЙКИН Матвей ПЕН  2  2  3  V  V 0,400 0 15 4

СИМОНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  0  3  0  V  3 0,200 -7 10 5
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Группа No 6    10:00    дорожка No  6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЯРЫГИН Михаил МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 10 21 2

КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС  0  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 4 19 3

СУСЕРОВ Дмитрий МОС  0  3  V  0  V  V 0,500 -1 15 4

ЧЕРМОЩЕНЦЕВ Роман МОС  3  3  2  2  V  V 0,333 1 18 5

ДЕРГАЧЕВ Александр СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

ЗОЛОВКИН Александр МОО  2  0  0  1  0  0 0,000 -21 3 7

СМИРНОВ Артем МОО  2  1  2  0  0  V 0,167 -11 9 6

Группа No 7    10:00    дорожка No  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛАВРУХИН Егор МОС  0  2  1  0  1  2 0,000 -18 6 7

СИНЕВ Даниил МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 16 23 2

ГИМЕР Димитрий МОС  V  0  2  1  3  2 0,167 -10 12 6

ТИМОФЕЕВ Станислав МОС  V  1  V  0  V  V 0,667 3 17 3

СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Денис СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

ОСИПОВ Семен ТАТ  V  1  V  3  2  V 0,500 0 18 4

КОРОЛЕВ Сергей МОО  V  1  V  0  2  2 0,333 -7 13 5

Группа No 8    10:00    дорожка No  8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КЛОЧКОВ Степан МОС  V  0  V  3  0  V 0,500 -2 15 3

ЕВТИХЕЕВ Константин МОС  0  0  V  V  1  3 0,333 -5 12 5

СУХАРЕВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 13 21 2

ТЫШЛЕР Богдан МОС  3  0  2  V  1  V 0,333 -4 14 4

ПРОНЬКИН Артём ПЕН  V  1  1  1  1  V 0,333 -9 12 6

МЕЛЕНТЬЕВ Артем ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей СПБ  2  V  1  1  2  1 0,167 -12 11 7

Группа No 9    10:00    дорожка No  9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТУРТА Максим МОС  0  1  0  V  2  2 0,167 -11 9 6

САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 23 2

ПОЛУШКИН Федор МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

КЛИМИН Назарий МОС  V  1  1  V  0  V 0,500 0 14 4

КИРИЛЛОВ Владимир ВЛА  0  2  1  1  V  1 0,167 -13 9 7

ТРЕХОНИН Роман НИЖ  V  2  1  V  2  1 0,333 -4 14 5

ПОНОМАРЕНКО Платон СПБ  V  2  1  1  V  V 0,500 0 16 3

Группа No 10    10:00    дорожка No  10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС  V  V  3  V  0  V 0,667 7 19 2

ТУРОВ Иван МОС  0  V  3  V  1  1 0,333 -9 13 6

ЛЕПЕШКИН Михаил МОС  0  3  0  1  2  2 0,000 -16 8 7

ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  2  3  1 0,500 0 18 4

ПОДОЛЯКО Алексей САМ  2  3  V  V  1  0 0,333 -5 14 5

ПОПРАВКО Савва СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ  2  V  V  V  V  0 0,667 6 18 3
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Группа No 11    10:00    дорожка No  11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МУСТАФИН Ренат МОС  V  V  0  2  2  2 0,333 -7 14 5

САЛИМОН Пётр МОС  3  3  0  0  0  0 0,000 -18 6 7

АВЕТИСЯН Артур МОС  2  V  0  1  1  0 0,167 -15 8 6

ЯКУШЕВ Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 13 23 2

СИДОРОВ Павел СПБ  V  V  V  1  1  1 0,500 0 15 4

ПОГОДИН Никита ПЕН  V  V  V  1  2  V 0,667 8 19 3

Группа No 12    10:00    дорожка No  12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОСТИН Артем МОС  V  3  1  3  V 0,400 1 15 4

ГОРЛОВ Сергей МОС  2  0  0  1  V 0,200 -9 7 5

ИГУМНОВ Сергей МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

БАРАБЛИН Максим СПБ  V  V  2  2  V 0,600 7 16 3

АНИСИМОВ Владислав ТАТ  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 7 17 2

САВИН Фёдор МОО  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -20 0 6

Группа No 13    10:00    дорожка No  13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЛИНОВ Иван МОС  1  V  V  2  3  0 0,333 -4 14 5

ТИМОФЕЕВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  0  3  V 0,667 4 19 4

СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС  2  2  V  3  0  2 0,167 -9 13 6

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Андрей МОС  0  2  2  0  0  1 0,000 -19 5 7

ШИЛОНОСОВ Анастасий ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

КИСЕЛЕВ Егор САМ  V  V  V  V  2  3 0,667 7 21 2

НИКИФОРОВ Александр СПБ  V  2  V  V  2  V 0,667 6 20 3

Группа No 14    10:00    дорожка No  14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 20 1

ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Александр МОС  0  V  3  2  1 0,200 -7 10 5

РАКИТИН Андрей МОС  0  1  0  0  0 0,000 -19 1 6

БАСКАКОВ Алексей НИЖ  0  V  V  V  1 0,600 2 13 3

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ  0  V  V  0  3 0,400 -3 11 4

ИГНАТЬЕВ Марк СПБ  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 10 19 2

Группа No 15    10:00    дорожка No  15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХРОНИН Артём МОС  2  V  V  V  V  1 0,667 5 19 3

КОРЧАГИН Пётр МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

ЗАГУЗОВ Андрей МОС  1  0  2  3  2  0 0,000 -16 8 7

САФРОНОВ Данил ТАТ  3  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 5 21 2

КУРИЛЬЦЕВ Кирилл САМ  0  0  V  3  2  0 0,167 -14 9 6

БЕЛЯКОВ Максим СПБ  2  2  V  3  V  V 0,500 2 19 4

НЕДАШКОВСКИЙ Иван МОО  V  1  V  0  V  1 0,500 1 14 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗИЯТДИНОВ Булат ТАТ 1,000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 ЦЫПИН Иван МОС 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 МЕЛЕНТЬЕВ Артем ПЕР 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
3 ЯКУШЕВ Никита МОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 ДЕРГАЧЕВ Александр СПБ 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
6 КОРЧАГИН Пётр МОС 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
6 ПОПРАВКО Савва СПБ 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
6 СУХАНОВ Кирилл НИЖ 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
9 БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС 1,000 17 20 квалифицирован

10 ПОЛУШКИН Федор МОС 1,000 16 24 квалифицирован
10 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Денис СПБ 1,000 16 24 квалифицирован
12 ШИЛОНОСОВ Анастасий ПЕР 1,000 15 24 квалифицирован
13 ИГУМНОВ Сергей МОС 1,000 14 20 квалифицирован
14 СИНЕВ Даниил МОС 0,833 16 23 квалифицирован
15 ИВАНОВ Павел ТАТ 0,833 14 23 квалифицирован
16 МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ 0,833 13 23 квалифицирован
17 СУХАРЕВ Александр МОС 0,833 13 21 квалифицирован
18 САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС 0,833 12 23 квалифицирован
19 ЗЕМЦОВ Тимофей ПЕН 0,833 11 23 квалифицирован
20 ДЕМЧЕНКО Дмитрий МОС 0,833 11 21 квалифицирован
21 ЯРЫГИН Михаил МОС 0,833 10 21 квалифицирован
22 БРУЕР Георгий МОС 0,800 12 19 квалифицирован
23 ИГНАТЬЕВ Марк СПБ 0,800 10 19 квалифицирован
24 АНИСИМОВ Владислав ТАТ 0,800 7 17 квалифицирован
25 ИЛЬИН Николай МОС 0,800 4 17 квалифицирован
25 ФЕДИН Георгий МОС 0,800 4 17 квалифицирован
27 ПОГОДИН Никита ПЕН 0,667 8 19 квалифицирован
28 ВОДОВ Иван СПБ 0,667 8 18 квалифицирован
29 КИСЕЛЕВ Егор САМ 0,667 7 21 квалифицирован
30 ФЕДЯНИН Лев МОС 0,667 7 20 квалифицирован
31 ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС 0,667 7 19 квалифицирован
32 НИКИФОРОВ Александр СПБ 0,667 6 20 квалифицирован
33 БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ 0,667 6 18 квалифицирован
34 САФРОНОВ Данил ТАТ 0,667 5 21 квалифицирован
35 ХРОНИН Артём МОС 0,667 5 19 квалифицирован
36 КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС 0,667 4 19 квалифицирован
36 ТИМОФЕЕВ Александр МОС 0,667 4 19 квалифицирован
38 ИГНАТОВ Алексей МОС 0,667 3 17 квалифицирован
38 ТИМОФЕЕВ Станислав МОС 0,667 3 17 квалифицирован
40 ЛАПИН Дмитрий МОС 0,667 0 17 квалифицирован
41 БАРАБЛИН Максим СПБ 0,600 7 16 квалифицирован
42 БАСКАКОВ Алексей НИЖ 0,600 2 13 квалифицирован
43 НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС 0,500 4 21 квалифицирован
44 БЕЛЯКОВ Максим СПБ 0,500 2 19 квалифицирован
45 МИШАКОВ Максим МОС 0,500 1 19 квалифицирован
46 НЕДАШКОВСКИЙ Иван МОО 0,500 1 14 квалифицирован
47 ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС 0,500 0 18 квалифицирован
47 ОСИПОВ Семен ТАТ 0,500 0 18 квалифицирован
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49 ДИКОВ Николай МОС 0,500 0 17 квалифицирован
50 ПОНОМАРЕНКО Платон СПБ 0,500 0 16 квалифицирован
51 БОЙКОВ Алексей СПБ 0,500 0 15 квалифицирован
51 СИДОРОВ Павел СПБ 0,500 0 15 квалифицирован
53 КЛИМИН Назарий МОС 0,500 0 14 квалифицирован
54 БОЧКАРЕВ Богдан СПБ 0,500 -1 18 квалифицирован
55 ЛИЩУК Илья МОС 0,500 -1 15 квалифицирован
55 СУСЕРОВ Дмитрий МОС 0,500 -1 15 квалифицирован
57 РАДОМИРОВИЧ Александр МОС 0,500 -2 17 квалифицирован
58 КЛОЧКОВ Степан МОС 0,500 -2 15 квалифицирован
59 ГИЛЁВ Максим СПБ 0,500 -3 17 квалифицирован
60 КОСТИН Артем МОС 0,400 1 15 квалифицирован
61 КАФТАЙКИН Матвей ПЕН 0,400 0 15 квалифицирован
62 СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ 0,400 -3 11 квалифицирован
63 ЧЕРМОЩЕНЦЕВ Роман МОС 0,333 1 18 квалифицирован
64 ПАТЯВИН Артемий МОС 0,333 -3 18 квалифицирован
65 МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий СПБ 0,333 -3 14 квалифицирован
66 БЛИНОВ Иван МОС 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован
66 ТЫШЛЕР Богдан МОС 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован
66 ТРЕХОНИН Роман НИЖ 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован
69 ПУЧКОВ Иван МОС 0,333 -5 15 квалифицирован
70 ПОДОЛЯКО Алексей САМ 0,333 -5 14 квалифицирован
71 ЕВТИХЕЕВ Константин МОС 0,333 -5 12 квалифицирован
72 МУСТАФИН Ренат МОС 0,333 -7 14 квалифицирован
73 КОРОЛЕВ Сергей МОО 0,333 -7 13 квалифицирован
74 ТУРОВ Иван МОС 0,333 -9 13 квалифицирован
75 ПРОНЬКИН Артём ПЕН 0,333 -9 12 квалифицирован
76 ГРЕБЕНКИН Владимир САМ 0,333 -11 11 квалифицирован
77 ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Александр МОС 0,200 -7 10 квалифицирован
77 СИМОНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0,200 -7 10 квалифицирован
79 ГОРЛОВ Сергей МОС 0,200 -9 7 квалифицирован
80 КУРИЦЫН Дмитрий ВЛА 0,167 -9 14 квалифицирован
81 СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС 0,167 -9 13 выбывший
82 БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС 0,167 -10 13 выбывший
83 ГИМЕР Димитрий МОС 0,167 -10 12 выбывший
84 СМИРНОВ Артем МОО 0,167 -11 9 выбывший
84 ТУРТА Максим МОС 0,167 -11 9 выбывший
86 ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей СПБ 0,167 -12 11 выбывший
87 КИРИЛЛОВ Владимир ВЛА 0,167 -13 9 выбывший
88 КУРИЛЬЦЕВ Кирилл САМ 0,167 -14 9 выбывший
89 КУЧЕРЯВЫЙ Максим МОС 0,167 -14 7 выбывший
90 АВЕТИСЯН Артур МОС 0,167 -15 8 выбывший
91 АНДРУЛИС Валерий МОС 0,000 -13 7 выбывший
92 ЗАГУЗОВ Андрей МОС 0,000 -16 8 выбывший
92 ЛЕПЕШКИН Михаил МОС 0,000 -16 8 выбывший
94 ЩИНОВ Андрей МОС 0,000 -17 7 выбывший
95 ГРАЧЁВ Артем НИЖ 0,000 -18 6 выбывший
95 ЛАВРУХИН Егор МОС 0,000 -18 6 выбывший
95 САЛИМОН Пётр МОС 0,000 -18 6 выбывший
98 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Андрей МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
99 РАКИТИН Андрей МОС 0,000 -19 1 выбывший
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